
RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : BRM 300 "la Boutonnière" Homologation route # : 2019 NH 09

Organizing club name  :   AMICALE CYCLO PAVILLAISE Org. ACP code # : 764800

Organizer name : Patrick CHRETIEN     Tél: 07 88 32 86 67 League / State : Normandie

Organizer address : 1, rue des Chardonnerets 76570 Pavilly Distance 300    Km

Date : 20-Apr-19

Starting hour : 3:30

Contr.
LOCATION ROAD NUMBER

PARTIAL TOTAL CONTROLS

C Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Pavilly 0 3:30 4:30

Frequiennes D6, dtr D44 5.5 5.5

Monville D44 7 12.5

Fonfaine-le-Bourg D44 5.5 18

St-Georges-sur-Fontaine D53 3 21

Morgny-la-Pommeraye D87, D87a, drt D12 7.5 28.5

Blainville-Crevon D61 3.5 32

Vascoeuil D7, D12 9 41

Lyons-la-Forêt D6 12 53

Fleury-la-Forêt D6 dir Etrepagny, D14 7 60

Bézu-la-Forêt D14 7 67

Mesmil-sous-Vienne D14 3.5 70.5

Hébécourt D3, D14 6.5 77

Bazincourt-sur-Epte D14 6 83

C Gisors D14 4 87 6:04 9:18

St-Aubin-en-Bray D915, dtr D22 20 107

La-Chapelle-aux-Pots D22, a drt N31 puis Gch D22 5 112

Savignies Drt D501 6.5 118.5

Pierrefitte-en-Beauvaisis C1 1.5 120

Herchies C1 3 123

Milly-sur-Thérain C1, gch rue de Dieppe (D133) 2 125

St-Omer-en-Chaussée Dtr D615, D901 3.5 128.5

Blicourt Drt D615 5 133.5

Crevecoeur-le-Grand D615 6.5 140

C Conty D151, D106 20 160 8:12 14:10

Poix-en-Picardie D920 13 173

Eplessier D189 2.5 175.5

Lamaronde D189 5.5 181

Liomer D189 9 190

Senarpont D211 8.5 198.5

AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

https://www.openrunner.com/r/8869801

Starting point location :           "La Maison pour tous"
Rue du Colonnel Daussy 76570 
Pavilly

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX
APPROVAL APPLICATION FORM

Amicale Cyclo Pavillaise
 

https://www.openrunner.com/r/8869801


Blangy-sur-Bresle 10 208.5

Gamaches D49 8 216.5

Contr.

LOCATION
ROAD MAP 

ROAD NUMBER
PARTIAL TOTAL CONTROLS

C Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

C Incheville D49 5 221.5 10:03 18:16

Millebosc Gch D58 dir Monchy, D126 6 227.5

Deville D126, D14, D115 9 236.5

La Londe (Fresnoy-Folny) D115 5 241.5

Wanchy-Capval D115 7.5 249

St-Agathe-d'Aliermont D115 4.5 253.5

Osmoy-st-Valerie D115, D77 4.5 258

Les-Grandes-Ventes D77 9 267

Auffay D22 13 280

Totes D22 7.5 287.5

St-Ouen-du-Breuil D22 6 293.5

St-Austreberthe D22 5.5 299

C Pavilly D22, D142 4.5 303.5 12:30 23:30

Gch D25 dir. Campneuseville,  
Drt D7, D49
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